Separate between the plies of a conveyor belt.
IMPROPER OR UNSAFE use of this tool can result in serious bodily injury! This manual contains important information
about product function and safety. Please read and understand this manual BEFORE operating the tool. Please keep this
manual available for other users and owners before they use the tool. This manual should be stored in a safe place.
WARNING
Ply Separator

(22” x 17” x 17”)
Tool weight 55kgs (121 lbs)
Ply 130™ Ordering Information
Ordering
Number
Item
Code Plug
Work Bench Model
PLY130WB-460V3PH60HZ 08013 no plug
PLY130WB-230V3PH60HZ 08046 no plug
PLY130WB-460V3PH60HZ-L16-20 08053 L16-20
PLY130WB-460V3PH60HZ-L16-30 08054 L16-30
PLY130WB-230V3PH60HZ-L15-20 08055 L15-20
PLY130WB-230V3PH60HZ-L15-30 08056 L15-30
PLY130WB-400V3PH50HZ 08102 no plug
PLY130WB-3X230-60HZ-IEC60309 08151 IEC60309
PLY130WB-460V3PH60HZ-IEC60309 08152 IEC60309
PLY130WB-230V3PH50HZ-IEC60309 08246 IEC60309
PLY130WB-200V3PH60HZ 08457 no plug
PLY130WB-200V3PH60HZ-N18-20 08462 N18-20
PLY130WB-200V3PH50HZ 08527 no plug
PLY130WB-200V3PH50HZ-N18-20 08528 N18-20
PLY130WB-460V3PH50HZ 08613 no plug
Cart Model
PLY130-CART 08100 no plug
Replacement Parts
PLY130-BLADE 08490 N/A
PLY-JG Jig Only 08015 N/A
—7—
General Safety Rules
Signal words: